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ON TOP SINCE 
1967
You’re arriving to the Motor Temple in Spain,
the mythical Jarama Circuit.
From its access tunnel you will begin to feel
that you are entering a very special place, a
place passed through by the best drivers in
history, witness of incredible performances
and memorable races, cradle of the greatest
figures in Spanish motor sport.
Now, our legend is at your company’s disposal
to organize corporate events fully customized to
fit your company values and strategic objectives.
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1 HISTORY

The Jarama Circuit was built from 1964 to 
1966 and was officially opened on July the 1st 1967, 
becoming the first permanent track of its kind in 
Spain, in fact the only one for twenty years.

In this same year the legendary Jim Clark won 
the Formula 2  race held at Jarama.

Jarama hosted the first Formula I Grand Prix 
races of the modern era to be held in Spain, 
witnessed the birth of a whole generation of drivers 
and riders and has been moulded by the greatest 
racing names. Jim Clark, Graham Hill, Jackie Stewart, 
Jacky Ickx, Jochen Rindt, Emerson Fittipaldi, Niki 
Lauda, Mario Andretti, Gilles Villeneuve, Nelson 
Piquet, Angel Nieto, Giacomo Agostini, Ricardo 
Tormo, Phil Read, Freddie Spencer, Eddie Lawson or 
Jorge Martínez Aspar gave only their best on this 
circuit for the enjoyment of thousands of 
enthusiasts.

All kinds of races have been held at Jarama: Formula I, Formula 2, Formula 3.000, Formula 3, rounds of the European Le 
Mans Series, The Sport Prototypes World Championship, Motorcycling Grand Prix World Championship races and Superbike 
World Championships, National, European and World Championship Touring Car races, Inter-series, early stages of the 
European Rally, resistance races - for both cars and motorcycles, European Truck races and a large number of mono-make 
competitions both Spanish and European.

The Jarama Circuit is owned by The Royal Automobile Club, Spain (RACE) and its layout  was remodelled to its present 
condition in 1990 and totally re-asphalted in 2018
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JARAMA PADDOCK 
CONVENTION CENTER

▪ Since 2012, RACE has invested steadily in

improving infrastructures and facilities,

directing the Jarama Circuit - RACE not only

to the world of Motorsport and Training, but

also to the Leisure and Events brands,

creating a Convention Center which has nine

rooms of different capacities and

characteristics, divided into three buildings

and which, together with the outdoor spaces,

add up to more than 6,000m² for events.

▪ The creation of this new venue for events

complements the offer of services and

facilities that the Jarama Circuit - RACE

already had.
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CIRCUITO DEL JARAMA-RACE
NOWADAYS
The Jarama-RACE Circuit is today a multifunctional facility that annually hosts more than 350 events by companies and institutions from

various economic sectors, which represents 98% occupancy of its facilities. In addition, it offers training at its RACE Driving School to more

than 15,000 assistants each year.

All this, thanks to the renewal of its facilities and new equipment, among which the Jarama Paddock Club Complex stands out, a complete

Convention Center that, currently, has three new buildings and more than 6,000m2 of modern infrastructures for the celebration of all kinds

of events.
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▪ FIA e-TOURING CAR WORLD CUP

▪ FIA EUROPEAN TRUCK RACING CHAMPIONSHIP

▪ JARAMA CLASSIC

▪ COMUNIDAD DE MADRID RALLY SHOW

▪ NATIONAL ENDURANCE CHAMPIONSHIP

▪ NATIONAL TOURING CAR CHAMPIONSHIP

▪ INTERREGIONAL SPEED MOTORCYCLE CHAMPIONSHIP

▪ LAMERA CUP

▪ TOURING CAR RACE CHAMPIONSHIP

COMPETITION
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▪ SUMMITS

▪ NEW MODELS LAUNCHING

▪ EXPERENTIAL EVENTS

▪ RACING EXPERIENCES 

▪ DRIVING & DRIFTING 

▪ 4 x 4 EXPERIENCE 

▪ KARTING 

▪ THE ROYAL EXPERIENCE

▪ TEAM BUILDING

▪ FIRST CLASS VENUE

▪ 9 ROOMS: +4500 m² INDOOR FOR EVENTS & 
WORKSHOPS

EVENTS
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ANNEX
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Equipped areas for use during events; or as leisure, training and parking areas.

OUTDOOR AREAS

Convention Center composed of three fully equipped buildings where you can have
multiple spaces of different configurations.

JARAMA PADDOCK CLUB

JARAMA CATERING

You will enjoy an exceptional restaurant service. In addition, a complete and professional
catering service that can be adapted to every need.
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BUILDING #I

ROOM 1

ROOM 2

ROOM 3

ROOM 4

ROOM 6

ROOM 7

ROOM 8

180 m2

260 m2

135 m2

168 m2

94 m2

70 m2

85 m2

ROOM 5

BOXES 1-5

325 m2

360 m2

TERRACE 5 360 m2

BUILDING #II

ROOM 9

BOXES 6-11

436 m2

436 m2

TERRACE 9 500 m2

BUILDING #III

CHOOSE A SPACE   

JARAMA
PADDOCK CLUB
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A  CIRCUIT OF EVENTS WITH 
ALL POSSIBLE 
COMBINATIONS

BUILDING I, inaugurated in October 2015,
became the first facility of the Jarama
Paddock Club Complex.

A multifunctional space for leisure and
restoration, crowned by the iconic Control
Tower that offers exclusive panoramic views
of the Jarama Circuit

A TWO HEIGHT SPACE

BUILDING I
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Coffee / cocktail bar

4 perimetral LED screens

Full theater capacity: 110 people

FEATURES – ROOM 1

180 m2 double heigth

Vehicle access

Air conditioning

High speed Wi-Fi

Blackouts

JARAMA PADDOCK CLUB - BUILDING I 1ROOM
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Blackouts

2 extraLED screens

Sound System and microphones

Air conditioning

Divisible by panels

FEATURES – ROOM 2

260 m2

120 m2 private terrace

Full theater capacity: 242 people

Vehicle access

High - speed Wi-Fi

2 Screens + 2 video beams

JARAMA PADDOCK CLUB - BUILDING I ROOM2
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Blackouts

Screen + video beams

High speed Wi-Fi

200 m2  private terrace with
Racetrack Views

FEATURES – ROOM 3

135 m2

Full theater capacity: 143 people

Air conditioning

Sound System and microphones

JARAMA PADDOCK CLUB - BUILDING I ROOM3

A WHOLE 

CIRCUIT
OF EVENTS



Blackouts

Sound System and microphones

100 m2 private terrace

FEATURES – ROOM 4

168 m2

Full theater capacity: 182 people

High speed Wi-Fi

Screen + video beam

JARAMA PADDOCK CLUB - BUILDING I ROOM4

Air conditioning
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Blackouts

High speed Wi-Fi

Panoramic views

FEATURES – ROOM 6

84 m2 at the Control Tower

Full theater capacity: 67 people

Direct elevator access

Air conditioning

70’’ led portable screen

JARAMA PADDOCK CLUB - BUILDING I ROOM6
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JARAMA PADDOCK CLUB - BUILDING I ROOM7

Blackouts

High speed Wi-Fi

Panoramic views

FEATURES – ROOM 7

70 m2 at the Control Tower

Full theater capacity: 67 people

Direct elevator access

Air conditioning

70’’ led portable screen
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JARAMA PADDOCK CLUB - BUILDING I ROOM8

Blackouts

High speed Wi-Fi

Panoramic views

FEATURES – ROOM 8

85 m2 at the Control Tower

Full theater capacity: 48 people

Direct elevator access

Air conditioning

70’’ led portable screen

Coffee / cocktail bar
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BUILDING II

OUR COMMITMENT,
MOTIVATE, INCENTIVATE AND 
TRUSTINESS YOUR GUESTS

OUR COMMITMENT,
MOTIVATE, INCENTIVATE AND 
TRUSTINESS YOUR GUESTS

A UNIQUE SPACE
DESIGNED FOR YOU

In June 2018, BUILDING II was inaugurated with the aim of
increasing the capacity of the Jarama Paddock Club.

Distributed over three floors, it houses five innovative boxes on
the lower floor, a 325 m2 ROOM on the middle floor and a 375
m2 private TERRACE with magnificent panoramic views on the
upper floor



JARAMA PADDOCK CLUB - BUILDING II ROOM5

Blackouts

High speed Wi-Fi

FEATURES – ROOM 5

325 m2

Full theater capacity: 325 people

Direct elevator access

Air conditioning

Audiovisuals, furniture and 
decoration tailored to the event
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JARAMA PADDOCK CLUB - BUILDING II 5TERRACE

Racetrack and Paddock views

FEATURES – TERRACE 5

325 m2

Elevator acces
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They are located on the lower floor of 
BUILDING II and have direct access to 
the facility's entrance hall and the Pit 
Lane of the racetrack.

The five boxes, fully equipped, offer 
an exclusive environment for use as 
a Welcome Area, Meeting ROOM, F&B 
Space, and Product Exhibition 
Showroom then as a workspace for 
motorsport competition and testing.

Microphone and audio sistem

FEATURES – BOXES 1-5

220 V y 380 V electricity power

Epoxy resin flooring

High speed Wi-Fi & Cable conection

Direct access to the Paddock & Pit Lane

5 multifunction boxes, 6x12 m size each

Different configurations according to needs
up to 360 m2

Direct communication with the BUILDING II
main entrance

Air conditioning

JARAMA PADDOCK CLUB - BUILDING II BOXES1-5
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A CIRCUIT SUITED TO YOU

WHERE ALL IS POSSIBLE

BUILDING III
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BUILDING III

The BUILDING III complements the offer of spaces at the
Jarama Paddock Club since mid-2020.

A BUILDING designed to accommodate all types of
vehicles inside its new 6-meter-high boxes. The total
built area is 2.057 m2 distributed over three floors.

A SPACE FOR
ALL KIND OF VEHICLES



JARAMA PADDOCK CLUB - BUILDING III ROOM9
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Blackouts

Full theater capacity: 436 people

FEATURES – ROOM 9

436 m2

Vehicle access

Air conditioning

High speed Wi-Fi

Audiovisuals, furniture and 
decoration tailored to the event



BOXESJARAMA PADDOCK CLUB - BUILDING III 6-11

On the lower floor of BUILDING III there are
six innovative boxes, the main
characteristic of which is that they are 6
meters high, which makes it possible to
host events for any type of vehicle.

A multifunctional space equipped with all
the needs for its use as a Meeting ROOM,
F&B Space and Product Exhibition
Showroom with wide possibilities of props
and decoration, with the added value of
having direct access to the Pit Lane of the
competition circuit.
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BOXESJARAMA PADDOCK CLUB - BUILDING III

Microphone and audio sistem

FEATURES – BOXES 6-11

220 V y 380 V electricity power

Epoxy resin flooring

High speed Wi-Fi & Cable conection

Direct access to the Paddock & Pit Lane

6 multifunction boxes, 6x12x6 m size each

Different configurations according to needs
up to 436 m2

Direct communication with the Building III
main entrance

Air conditioning
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JARAMA PADDOCK CLUB - BUILDING III TERRACE9

Racetrack and Paddock views

FEATURES – TERRACE 9

500 m2

Elevator access
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A CIRCUIT DESIGNED FOR 
COMPETITION, TRAINING 
AND FUN

Beyond the three BUILDINGS, the Jarama Paddock Club
complex has an open area of 21,535 m2 divided into 5
paddocks of different sizes and configurations.

A space equipped with all the necessities for its use as a
leisure and recreation area, a dynamic area for vehicle
testing or as parking.

A MULTIFUNCTIONAL 
SPACE

OUTDOOR AREAS
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OUTDOOR AREAS

PADDOCK - FEATURES

1-A: 1.900 m2

1-B: 1.370 m2

2-A: 735 m2

2-B: 400 m2

3-A: 6.000 m2

3-B: 675 m2

4-A: 3.755 m2

4-B: 700 m2

PADDOCK 1 PADDOCK 2 PADDOCK 3 PADDOCK 4 PADDOCK 5

5: 6.000 m2

1-A1-B2-A

2-B

3-A

3-B4-B4-A5
BUILDING II BUILDING I

BUILDING 
III

1-A1-B2-A

2-B

3-A

3-B4-B
4-A5

BUILDING II

BUILDING I

BUILDING III

KARTING

DRIFT AREA

FUEL STATION
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A top-level event must be accompanied by a
high-end restaurant service.

We offer you a Food & Beverage service that
takes care of every last detail, with a wide
selection of menus to turn your event into a
show of imagination and creativity.

A service of the highest quality carefully
designed to fit your budget.

JARAMA
CATERING
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A-1

CIRCUITO DEL 
JARAMA – RACE

Autovía A1 - Km 28

ATOCHA
33 km away

CHAMARTÍN
24,5 km away

MADRID
34 km away

BARAJAS
20 km away

CONNECTED
WITH THE WORLD
The Jarama Circuit - RACE has a privileged location as it is just a few
kilometers from the city of Madrid, capital of Spain. This allows you to
reach the Circuit from the center of Madrid in just 20 minutes through
the A-1 Highway.

International access for people is guaranteed through the Madrid -
Barajas Adolfo Suarez Airport, which is just 20 km away.

Nearby are also the Atocha and Chamartín Train Stations that connect
Madrid with the main provincial capitals of Spain by means of high-
speed lines.

In addition to the communication facilities, Madrid's magnificent hotel,
gastronomic, cultural and leisure offer is added, which guarantees the
success of the event by choosing the Jarama Circuit - RACE as the
venue.
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The Circuito del Jarama - RACE maintains a firm commitment to guarantee its users and its
employees a “Covid-19 Free” space. In order to carry out this important work, it has developed a
strict protocol that allows the development of a safe activity.

In all activities and facilities, it is mandatory for all people: the use of a mask, hand disinfection
and maintaining social distance. Furthermore, all employees are committed and trained to comply
with established protocols.

The modern BUILDINGs, which have a ventilation system that allows the air to be renewed
continuously, together with the daily disinfection of the facilities and the wide extension of outdoor
surface, makes it the ideal place to hold an event or gather your guests in complete safety.

COVID-19 FREE SPACE

A WHOLE 

CIRCUIT
OF EVENTS



Circuito del Jarama – RACE

Autovía A1, km 28
28700 San Sebastián de los Reyes 

Madrid

+ 34 916 570 875
www.jarama.org
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